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Men's Ski Half Pipe Heat 2
Aspen (USA)
SUN 24 FEB 2013 Start Time: 11:00
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Technical Data

Course Name:

Buttermilk SuperPipe

FIS Technical Delegate: SCHAEFER Thomas USA Halfpipe Length: 173.0m
Head Judge: SPENCE Steele USA Width from Wall to Wall: 20.0m
Chief of Competition: LEONAITIS Catherine USA Halfpipe Inclination: 18.0°
Inner Height of Walls: 6.7m
Officials Inclination of Vert: 84°
FIS Race Director:
Chief of Halfpipe: LEONAITIS Catherine USA
Forerunners
Judge 1: LANG Jon USA
Judge 2: ARNESON Pete USA
Judge 3: ALLEN Justin USA
Judge 4: ALLEN Daniel USA
Judge 5: MEADER lan USA
Judging Score Verifier: HIDALGO Maria USA
Weather: Air Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Wind: m/sec ()
Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSAs: 2
Rank Bib 115 Name Sofe YB  Run J U2 U3 U4 U5 Score goont  Tie
1 202 2529024 BLUNCK Aaron USA 1996 Runi 89 87 87 87 8 876 90.6
Run 2 92 90 92 90 89 90.6
2 204 2526889 SEATON Taylor USA 1990 Run1 86 81 82 86 84 83.8 83.8
Run 2 84 79 79 82 77 80.2
3 228 2526864 ALLEN Christian USA 1990 Run1 37 40 39 40 38 388 81.0 164.0
Run 2 82 80 81 82 80 81.0
4 206 2528930 LEEDS Broby USA 1994 Run1 77 78 78 76 76 77.0 80.8
Run 2 81 81 80 80 82 80.8
5 246 2530867 CUMMINGS Jake USA 1995 Run 1 73 72 73 72 73 72,6 72.6
Run 2 37 37 36 38 35 36.6
6 208 2528210 BOWMAN Lukas CAN 1994 Run 1 72 71 71 70 70 70.8 70.8
Run 2 24 26 17 24 23 22.8
7 244 2529044 OLENICK Peter USA 1984 Runi 70 70 70 69 69 69.6 69.6
Run 2 37 38 3 36 35 36.8
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SUN 24 FEB 2013 Start Time: 11:00
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Men's Ski Half Pipe Heat 2
Aspen (USA)

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSAs: 2

Rank Bib
8 216
9 220
10 214
11 218
12 226
13 222
14 232
15 238
16 236
17 242
18 224
19 240
20 210

230

212

234

FIS
Code

2485250 SCHWARTZ Evan

Name

2528212 MACKAY Aaron

2528973 VAUGHAN Lennon

2527084 GARRECHT-CONNELLY Conor

2530034 LEHOUILLIER Carson

2530806 SEAR Jake

2528647 CULVER Riley

2530915 MCINTYRE Keenan

2528729 SELLINGHAM Sawyer

2531225 ZAVELL Camron

2530529 PNG Matthew

2531172 FEDRIZZI Zachary

2529025 SCHUMACHER Michael

2530925 MAXWELL Ben

2528410 LUKENS Penn

2530868 DELONG Kyle
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NSA
Code

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

USA

YB

1990

1995

1996

1992

1996

1997

1994

1997

1995

2000

1997

2000

1996

1995

1994

1996

Run

“Runi

Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2
Run 1
Run 2

J1

70
55
64
69
61
30
32
58
58
41
53
54
52
47
49
48
42
45
36
40
12
38
18
10
10
10

R/

J2

69
52
65
70
60
26
32
60
55
42
54
56
52
44
48
48
47
44
42
43
14
38
14

10

[~
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J3

69
55
65
67
61
27
30
57
55
42
53
55
50
44
45
48
43
42
37
41
14
39
16
10
12
10

J4

68
53
65
68
62
27
30
56
56
42
53
55
52
47
43
43
43
40
35
37
13
39
14
10
11
10

66

49
63
67
60
33
31
56
58
43
55
55
54
48
48
50
46
44
42
42
16
41
17
10
11
10

Score

68.4
52.8
64.4
68.2
60.8
28.6
31.0
57.4
56.4
42.0
53.6
55.0
52.0
46.0
46.6
47.4
44.2
43.0
38.4
40.6
13.8
39.0
15.8

9.8
10.6
10.0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

HP

Best
Score

68.4

68.2

60.8

57.4

56.4

55.0

52.0

47.4

44.2

40.6

39.0

15.8

10.6

DNS

DNS

DNS

" |

116.0
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